MINILED
(ceiling recessed)
The MINILED is a compact, recessed LED lighting module that combines minimalist design with precision illumination, ideal for
modern interiors seeking subtle yet effective lighting solutions. Its clean square form and concealed light source deliver smooth,
glare-free light while maintaining a refined architectural presence. Crafted with premium materials and Italian attention to detail,
this fixture integrates seamlessly in ceilings with a discreet profile. Perfect for accent, pathway, or task lighting in residential and
commercial settings, it elevates functional lighting into a thoughtfully designed element.
PROJECT

CODE:
BY-4247R-9010
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-4247R-9010-L1-B20-K27-DIM
BY-4247R-9010-
L1-B20-K27-DIM
4.3” (11.5 cm)
4.
3”
 (1
1.
5
cm
) 1
Height -
Length -
Depth -
Diameter -
DIMENSIONS:
H:  4.3” (11.5 cm)
L:   4.3” (11.5 cm)
P:   0.78” (2.8 cm)
Ø: 0.63” (1.6 cm)
7.08” (18 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
0.78” (2.8 cm)
1.18” (3 cm)
-L1
-L2
-L3
-L4
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 6W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 8.5W / 110-277V / CRI 90
LED / 11W / 110-277V / CRI 90
3 BEAM ANGLE :
-B20
-B30
-B40
-B50
20°
30°
40°
50°
4 CCT&LUMENS:
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K = 450 lm
3000K = 480 lm
4000K = 510 lm
FOR L1 MODEL
-KK27
-KK30
-KK40
2700K = 630 lm
3000K = 660 lm
4000K = 690 lm
FOR L2 MODEL
-KKK27
-KKK30
-KKK40
2700K = 820 lm
3000K = 850 lm
4000K = 880 lm
FOR L3 MODEL
-KKKK27
-KKKK30
-KKKK40
2700K =  1020 lm
3000K = 1050 lm
4000K = 1080 lm